2024 Land of the Loon Ethnic Arts and Crafts Festival, Inc. June 15-16

Craft Application Form Application Deadline - March 15, 2024

(or until booth spaces and/or categories are filled)

Participant Name:			
Business Name:			
Address:			
City, State Zip:			
Phone Number:			
E-mail Address:			
MN Tax ID #:			
Description of Art or Craft (be specific)			
Booth Single Booth Double Boot	(\$175) 10 feet v h (\$350) 20 feet v	vide X 12 feet vide X 12 feet	deep deep
Are you willing to demonstrate in	your booth?	Yes	No
What will you be demonstrating?			_
Are you legally handicapped? Do you need electricity?	Yes	No	
If electricity is needed, for what pu	irpose? (We have a v	very limited num	per of booths with electricity.)
I hereby state that I have handcrafted all the compliance with the Land of the Loon Festi Festival responsible for damage or loss to an	val By-Laws. I will no	t hold the sponso	ors of the Land of the Loon
SIGNED:			

Please return the following to the address below:

- 3 photographs (NO SLIDES)
- This application form
- Booth fee payable to Land of the Loon Festival (if applying after March 15, 2024, fee must be in the form of a Cashier's Check or Money Order.)
- ST-19 MN Tax ID Form

Land of the Loon Festival Reservations P.O. Box 565 Virginia, MN 55792

Letters of acceptance or refusal will be mailed during the week of April 1, 2024